CC1N7649en
12.07.2016
Building Technologies Division
  7649
 Double valves for
biogases and recycling
gases
VRD4...

(mm)
Article no. /
Type reference
Perm. operating
pressure
kPa
Air flow rate
m³/h at
p = 1 kPa
Number of test
points
Rp ¼ ¹)
Number of pilot gas
connections
G ¾ ²)
40 VRD40.040 100 85 3 1
50 VRD40.050 100 100 3 1
65 VRD40.065 70 160 3 1
80 VRD40.080 70 250 3 1
100 VRD40.100 70 400 3 1
125 VRD40.125 70 630 3 1
150 VRD40.150 70 800 3 1
¹) Both sides, inlet and outlet side
²) Inlet side
Ordering
When ordering, please give complete valve type reference.